

**Bid Tabulation**

2020 Precast Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts  
Highland County, Ohio  
1/29/2020

Bid	Description	Quantity	Units	Lindsay Precast		Encore Precast, LLC		Mack Industries		Forterra Pipe & Precast	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	HIG TR 383-0.31 Carper Lane (Installation) 14x7	60	LF	\$ 919.21	\$ 55,152.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,031.00	\$ 61,860.00	\$ -	\$ -
1A	HIG TR 383-0.31 Carper Lane (Supplying Material) 14x7	60	LF	\$ 726.55	\$ 43,593.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 39,840.00	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 71,880.00
2	HIG TR 194-2.12 West Deadfall Rd. (Installation) 14x7	60	LF	\$ 919.21	\$ 55,152.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,031.00	\$ 61,860.00	\$ -	\$ -
2A	HIG TR 383-0.31 Carper Lane (Supplying Material) 14x7	60	LF	\$ 726.55	\$ 43,593.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 39,840.00	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 71,880.00
3	HIG CR 49-0.82 Stoney Point Rd. (Installation) 12x5	54	LF	\$ 807.12	\$ 43,584.48	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 970.00	\$ 52,380.00	\$ -	\$ -
3A	HIG CR 49-0.82 Stoney Point Rd. (Supplying Material) 12x5	54	LF	\$ 598.33	\$ 32,336.82	\$ 575.57	\$ 31,081.00	\$ 582.00	\$ 31,428.00	\$ 999.00	\$ 53,946.00